
LONGHAIR GP RING 1 KITTEN
Place Cage No Breed Name Owner
BEST 20 Maine Coon COOLCOONS BULLWINKLE  H Sugar
2ND 19 Exotic TADALA PACKING HEAT     D Dearn 
3RD 11  Birman  BINDURA SOMME WARRIOR   C Cootes
4TH 15  Birman  BIRALI GODDESS FREYER    A Moore 
5TH 9 Persian DEWMAR IZE A STUNNER    D White
6TH 21 Maine Coon COOLCOONS PNTBUTTR KISZ    F Cooper & M J Bailey
7TH 13  Birman BINDURA CHRISTABEL    C Cootes
8TH 22 Norwegian Forest Cat NORSKATT HELENA   S Dukes
9TH 17  Birman BINDURA EMMERLINE   C Cootes 
10TH 18  Birman BINDURA FLUER    D McLaughlin 

LONGHAIR GP RING 1 ENTIRE CAT
BEST 25  Maine Coon COOLCOONS VALENTINO    F Cooper & M J Bailey
2ND 26  Norwegian Forest Cat NORSKATT FIONN   S Dukes 
3RD 24  Birman MAISONDECHAT THE SHERIFF    D McLaughlin       
4TH N/E

5TH

LONGHAIR GP RING 1 DESEXED CAT
BEST 4 Persian SLV PN JADEANGEL WILD RIDE  K Flint 
2ND 5 Birman NSCH CCCA TGC, DIADGC & DIATGC (ACT) CONDE BAJAZZO  M Keith                  
3RD 7 Exotic CCAGC & DIADGC & DIATGC (ACT) SOREMBA BOB DYLAN  J Harms & L Vahland
4TH 3 Persian CCCA CH, BTGC DEWMAR CHYNA DOLL   D White  
5TH 8 Maine Coon GPN KWEO ITS SHOWTIME  L Clark  



LONGHAIR GP RING 2 KITTEN
Place Cage No Breed Name Owner
BEST 20 Maine Coon COOLCOONS BULLWINKLE  H Sugar
2ND 15  Birman  BIRALI GODDESS FREYER    A Moore 
3RD 9 Persian DEWMAR IZE A STUNNER    D White
4TH 19 Exotic TADALA PACKING HEAT     D Dearn 
5TH 13  Birman BINDURA CHRISTABEL    C Cootes
6TH 21 Maine Coon COOLCOONS PNTBUTTR KISZ    F Cooper & M J Bailey
7TH 22 Norwegian Forest Cat NORSKATT HELENA   S Dukes
8TH 11  Birman  BINDURA SOMME WARRIOR   C Cootes
9TH 16  Birman MAISONDECHAT FIRESTORM    D McLaughlin 
10TH 17  Birman BINDURA EMMERLINE   C Cootes 
LONGHAIR GP RING 2 ENTIRE CAT
BEST 25  Maine Coon COOLCOONS VALENTINO    F Cooper & M J Bailey
2ND 24  Birman MAISONDECHAT THE SHERIFF    D McLaughlin       
3RD 26  Norwegian Forest Cat NORSKATT FIONN   S Dukes 
4TH N/E

5TH

LONGHAIR GP RING 2 DESEXED CAT
BEST 3 Persian CCCA CH, BTGC DEWMAR CHYNA DOLL   D White  
2ND 5 Birman NSCH CCCA TGC, DIADGC & DIATGC (ACT) CONDE BAJAZZO  M Keith                  
3RD 8 Maine Coon GPN KWEO ITS SHOWTIME  L Clark  
4TH 7 Exotic CCAGC & DIADGC & DIATGC (ACT) SOREMBA BOB DYLAN  J Harms & L Vahland
5TH 4 Persian SLV PN JADEANGEL WILD RIDE  K Flint 



LONGHAIR GP RING 3 KITTEN
Place Cage No Breed Name Owner
BEST 19 Exotic TADALA PACKING HEAT     D Dearn 
2ND 20 Maine Coon COOLCOONS BULLWINKLE  H Sugar
3RD 21 Maine Coon COOLCOONS PNTBUTTR KISZ    F Cooper & M J Bailey
4TH 15  Birman  BIRALI GODDESS FREYER    A Moore 
5TH 9 Persian DEWMAR IZE A STUNNER    D White
6TH 16  Birman MAISONDECHAT FIRESTORM    D McLaughlin 
7TH 22 Norwegian Forest Cat NORSKATT HELENA   S Dukes
8TH 18  Birman BINDURA FLUER    D McLaughlin 
9TH 13  Birman BINDURA CHRISTABEL    C Cootes
10TH 17  Birman BINDURA EMMERLINE   C Cootes 
LONGHAIR GP RING 3 ENTIRE CAT
BEST 25  Maine Coon COOLCOONS VALENTINO    F Cooper & M J Bailey
2ND 26  Norwegian Forest Cat NORSKATT FIONN   S Dukes 
3RD 24  Birman MAISONDECHAT THE SHERIFF    D McLaughlin       
4TH N/E

5TH

LONGHAIR GP RING 3 DESEXED CAT
BEST 5 Birman NSCH CCCA TGC, DIADGC & DIATGC (ACT) CONDE BAJAZZO  M Keith                  
2ND 8 Maine Coon GPN KWEO ITS SHOWTIME  L Clark  
3RD 3 Persian CCCA CH, BTGC DEWMAR CHYNA DOLL   D White  
4TH 4 Persian SLV PN JADEANGEL WILD RIDE  K Flint 
5TH 1 Persian DEWMAR IZE R BLUE    D White          

20 3 5Best Overall Exhibit



SHORTHAIR GP RING 1 KITTEN
Place Cage No Breed Name Owner
BEST 28 Foreign White KACHELLE CROWN OF GLORI    M Bedggood
2ND 46 Abyssinian CHAT D'OR PLEASING THE DIVINE    M Lorenzi 
3RD 52 Selkirk Rex Shorthair ISLARERY INCA IORA   S Bell 
4TH 48 Burmese ROSEPARK TRIXIE OTOOLE   M Klaver &  C Atkins 
5TH 47 Burmese PAWSAWHYL MELLIODORA    M Bedggood 
6TH 55  Burmese WYANGAN BABY DOLL  M Lorenzi 
7TH 51 Devon Rex EDAPUSREX WONDERFUL BABY  H Sugar
8TH 50 Devon Rex EDAPUSREX VELVETGOLDMINE  H Sugar

SHORTHAIR GP RING 1 ENTIRE CAT
BEST 54 Abyssinian BDGC NILE ARGANTE  G Kennedy
2ND 31 Oriental  NOMICES APATCHY FIRE (IMP NZ)  D Evans 
3RD 32  Oriental CCCA GC & GTGC SEKI LOTHARIO  D Evans 
4TH 58 Bengal ARTATTACK AWESOME NERO  K Rankin
5TH 30 Foreign White DGC KACHELLE MISS INDEPENDANT  M Bedggood
6TH 33  Oriental SEKI CUSHLA D Evans 
7TH 29 Siamese KACHELLE MISS NIKITA J & M Brasher 
8TH 56 Cornish Rex CH MYSHAN JERLE SHANNARA A MacMahon 
SHORTHAIR GP RING 1 DESEXED CAT
BEST 35 Somali SHILABO CATCHME IFYOUCAN    L Clark
2ND 42 Singapura CH & ACT GC ITHACA KNIGHTERRANT  J Harms & L Vahland
3RD 40 Devon Rex GC EDAPUSREX DONT DOUBT ME  H Sugar 
4TH 34  Abyssinian NILE RANGIORA    G Kennedy 
5TH 27 Foreign White  KACHELLE MR PAPARAZZI   J & M Brasher
6TH 38  Cornish Rex  NSCH, CCCA EMTGC, DIATGC & GLDGC (NSW) CHARIAN HARRY  G Gordon
7TH 37 Burmese NSCH, CCC EMTGC, DIADGC & BTGC (ACT) KEEZA HONEY CHILD S Klumpp
8TH 39 Devon Rex EDAPUSREX LADY GA GA  S Tscherne 
SHORTHAIR GP RING2 KITTEN



Place Cage No Breed Name Owner
BEST 51 Devon Rex EDAPUSREX WONDERFUL BABY  H Sugar
2ND 28 Foreign White KACHELLE CROWN OF GLORI    M Bedggood
3RD 46 Abyssinian CHAT D'OR PLEASING THE DIVINE    M Lorenzi 
4TH 47 Burmese PAWSAWHYL MELLIODORA    M Bedggood 
5TH 52 Selkirk Rex Shorthair ISLARERY INCA IORA   S Bell 
6TH 48 Burmese ROSEPARK TRIXIE OTOOLE   M Klaver &  C Atkins 
7TH 50 Devon Rex EDAPUSREX VELVETGOLDMINE  H Sugar
8TH 55  Burmese WYANGAN BABY DOLL  M Lorenzi 
SHORTHAIR GP RING 2 ENTIRE CAT
BEST 30 Foreign White DGC KACHELLE MISS INDEPENDANT  M Bedggood
2ND 32  Oriental CCCA GC & GTGC SEKI LOTHARIO  D Evans 
3RD 54 Abyssinian BDGC NILE ARGANTE  G Kennedy
4TH 29 Siamese KACHELLE MISS NIKITA J & M Brasher 
5TH 31 Oriental  NOMICES APATCHY FIRE (IMP NZ)  D Evans 
6TH 58 Bengal ARTATTACK AWESOME NERO  K Rankin
7TH 33  Oriental SEKI CUSHLA D Evans 
8TH 56 Cornish Rex CH MYSHAN JERLE SHANNARA A MacMahon 
SHORTHAIR GP RING 2 DESEXED CAT
BEST 34  Abyssinian NILE RANGIORA    G Kennedy 
2ND 35 Somali SHILABO CATCHME IFYOUCAN    L Clark
3RD 27 Foreign White  KACHELLE MR PAPARAZZI   J & M Brasher
4TH 42 Singapura CH & ACT GC ITHACA KNIGHTERRANT  J Harms & L Vahland
5TH 39 Devon Rex EDAPUSREX LADY GA GA  S Tscherne 
6TH 41 Bengal STGC TRIBAL PRAIRIE DAISY F Maloney 
7TH 38  Cornish Rex  NSCH, CCCA EMTGC, DIATGC & GLDGC (NSW) CHARIAN HARRY  G Gordon
8TH 37 Burmese NSCH, CCC EMTGC, DIADGC & BTGC (ACT) KEEZA HONEY CHILD S Klumpp
SHORTHAIR GP RING 3 KITTEN



Place Cage No Breed Name Owner
BEST 55  Burmese WYANGAN BABY DOLL  M Lorenzi 
2ND 50 Devon Rex EDAPUSREX VELVETGOLDMINE  H Sugar
3RD 47 Burmese PAWSAWHYL MELLIODORA    M Bedggood 
4TH 48 Burmese ROSEPARK TRIXIE OTOOLE   M Klaver &  C Atkins 
5TH 28 Foreign White KACHELLE CROWN OF GLORI    M Bedggood
6TH 51 Devon Rex EDAPUSREX WONDERFUL BABY  H Sugar
7TH 46 Abyssinian CHAT D'OR PLEASING THE DIVINE    M Lorenzi 
8TH 52 Selkirk Rex Shorthair ISLARERY INCA IORA   S Bell 
SHORTHAIR GP RING 3 ENTIRE CAT
BEST 31 Oriental  NOMICES APATCHY FIRE (IMP NZ)  D Evans 
2ND 54 Abyssinian BDGC NILE ARGANTE  G Kennedy
3RD 29 Siamese KACHELLE MISS NIKITA J & M Brasher 
4TH 58 Bengal ARTATTACK AWESOME NERO  K Rankin
5TH 56 Cornish Rex CH MYSHAN JERLE SHANNARA A MacMahon 
6TH 32  Oriental CCCA GC & GTGC SEKI LOTHARIO  D Evans 
7TH 30 Foreign White DGC KACHELLE MISS INDEPENDANT  M Bedggood
8TH 33  Oriental SEKI CUSHLA D Evans 
GROUP 2 RING 3 DESEXED CAT
BEST 35 Somali SHILABO CATCHME IFYOUCAN    L Clark
2ND 34  Abyssinian NILE RANGIORA    G Kennedy 
3RD 38  Cornish Rex  NSCH, CCCA EMTGC, DIATGC & GLDGC (NSW) CHARIAN HARRY  G Gordon
4TH 42 Singapura CH & ACT GC ITHACA KNIGHTERRANT  J Harms & L Vahland
5TH 27 Foreign White  KACHELLE MR PAPARAZZI   J & M Brasher
6TH 37 Burmese NSCH, CCC EMTGC, DIADGC & BTGC (ACT) KEEZA HONEY CHILD S Klumpp
7TH 36 Burmese GC BIMA SABRINA    M Lorenzi
8TH 40 Devon Rex GC EDAPUSREX DONT DOUBT ME  H Sugar 

54 34 31Best Overall Exhibit



COMPANION GP RING 1 DESEXED CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner
BEST 63 Domestic Shorthair SHINE ON DILLON B Shine
2ND 65 Domestic Shorthair SHINE SILVERADO B Shine
3RD 68 Domestic Shorthair LOLLY GIRL S Tscherne
4TH 66 Domestic Shorthair CHEROKEE SUN-DANCE  R Hunter
5TH 67 Domestic Shorthair SHINE SILVER NEVADA R Hunter
6TH 59 Domestic Shorthair KENTUCKY RAIN  R Hunter
7TH 62 Domestic Longhair DGC MILLY  S   Keeling
8TH 60 Unregistered Pedigree ShorGEORGE V Gosse
COMPANION GP RING 2 DESEXED CAT
BEST 63 Domestic Shorthair SHINE ON DILLON B Shine
2ND 68 Domestic Shorthair LOLLY GIRL S Tscherne
3RD 67 Domestic Shorthair SHINE SILVER NEVADA R Hunter
4TH 59 Domestic Shorthair KENTUCKY RAIN  R Hunter
5TH 60 Unregistered Pedigree ShorGEORGE V Gosse
6TH 65 Domestic Shorthair SHINE SILVERADO B Shine
7TH 66 Domestic Shorthair CHEROKEE SUN-DANCE  R Hunter
8TH 62 Domestic Longhair DGC MILLY  S   Keeling
COMPANION GP RING 3 DESEXED CAT
BEST 63 Domestic Shorthair SHINE ON DILLON B Shine
2ND 65 Domestic Shorthair SHINE SILVERADO B Shine
3RD 68 Domestic Shorthair LOLLY GIRL S Tscherne
4TH 62 Domestic Longhair DGC MILLY  S   Keeling
5TH 59 Domestic Shorthair KENTUCKY RAIN  R Hunter
6TH 60 Unregistered Pedigree ShorGEORGE V Gosse
7TH 66 Domestic Shorthair CHEROKEE SUN-DANCE  R Hunter
8TH 67 Domestic Shorthair SHINE SILVER NEVADA R Hunter

63 63 63Best Overall Exhibit
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